Your Account Statement

Rendlesham Parish Council
Rendlesham Community Centre
Walnut Tree Avenue Rendlesham
WOODBRIDGE Suffolk

IP12 2GG

Date: 02/07/2024

Account Name: Rendlesham Parish Council

Swift Code (BIC): [N
IBAN Number: S

Sort Code: N
Account Number: N

Your arranged overdraft limit is |l

Contact Us

Call us: 0345 140 1000
E Email us: us@unity.co.uk
Visit us: unity.co.uk

unity s ¢

For Businesses. For Communities. For Good.

Unity Trust Bank plc
PO Box 7193
Planetary Road
Willenhall

WV1 9DG

Our unauthorised overdraft charges are

changing from tracked rate of 25%
above base rate to a fixed Nominal rate
25% EAR (Equivalent Annual Rate
28.39%). To find out more read our

Overdrafts Key Features document and

our Standard Service Tariff available at
WWW.unity.co.uk

For eligible organisations, your deposits held with Unity
Trust Bank are protected up to £85,000 under the
Financial Services Compensation Scheme (FSCS). For
more information about eligibility and compensation
provided by the FSCS, please visit: FSCS.org.uk or
refer to our FSCS Information Sheet and Exclusions
List at unity.co.uk/fscs

Your Current T2 account transactions:

Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance

03/06/2024 Balance brought forward £0.00 £0.00 £154,857.21

04/06/2024 Credit Me barks bakery £0.00 £45.00 £154,902.21
. . Direct Debit

05/06/2024 Direct Debit (GOCARDLESS) £750.00 £0.00 £154,152.21
. . Direct Debit (BCARD

05/06/2024 Direct Debit COMMERCIAL) £144.05 £0.00 £154,008.16

For Businesses.

For Communities. Registered in England and Wales no. 1713124,
For Good.

® Unity Trust Bank. All Rights Reserved.

Calls may be monitored and recorded for training, quality and security purposes.
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Your Current T2 account transactions:
Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
06/06/2024 Eif)tifr Payment | p/b 6. East Suffolk Serv £171.60 £0.00 £153,836.56
06/06/2024 Eaeitifr Payment B/P to: Lyreco £36.00 £0.00 £153,800.56
06/06/2024 Ezst')ti‘fr Payment | B/p to: Graham Allen £300.00 £0.00 £153,500.56
06/06/2024 | F2Ster PaYment| gp to; Angiia Coastal Mar £1,753.38 £0.00 £151,747.18
06/06/2024 Ef’jifr Payment B/P to: Micropress £719.60 £0.00 £151,027.58
06/06/2024 | F2SerPAYMeNt| gy tg: N Delacamp £4.00 £0.00 £151,023.58
06/06/2024 Ezst;tifr Payment B/P to: Tudor £09.48 £0.00 £150,924.10
06/06/2024 E?:j)ti?r Payment | /5 4. ¢ Chappell £20.00 £0.00 £150,904.10
06/06/2024 Ezf)tifr Payment | /b to: Eyke School £150.00 £0.00 £150,754.10
06/06/2024 Ezf)tifr Payment | g/p to: Suffolk Fire Sec £1,898.94 £0.00 £148,855.16
06/06/2024 Ezf)tifr Payment B/P to: Allglass £204.13 £0.00 £148,651.03
06/06/2024 E?jifr Payment B/P to: L Bee £90.00 £0.00 £148,561.03
06/06/2024 Ezst')ti‘fr Payment | B/p to: Gareth Moir £6.00 £0.00 £148,555.03
07/06/2024 | Credit Joanna Shulver £0.00 £45.00 £148,600.03
10/06/2024 | Credit PRIESTN L £0.00 £30.00 £148,630.03
10/06/2024 Credit SumUp Payments Account £0.00 £671.11 £149,301.14
11/06/2024 | Faster Payment B to: HMRC £4,221.90 £0.00 £145,079.24
11/06/2024 | Credit WOK N ROLL £0.00 £272.00 £145,351.24
11/06/2024 | Credit Jamie Bloomfield £0.00 £600.00 £145,951.24
12/06/2024 Ezf)tifr Payment | 5/ 4. Foyer Photography £150.00 £0.00 £145,801.24
12/06/2024 | F2Str Payment B/P to: TNS £49.99 £0.00 £145.751.25
12/06/2024 E?jifr Payment | /b to; Toilets+ Ltd £86.00 £0.00 £145,665.25
12/06/2024 | TESerPAYMeNt | gip to; Fire Power £162.00 £0.00 £145,503.25
12/06/2024 | CESterPAYment | gy to: 5 Caulfield Son £141.40 £0.00 £145,361.85
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Your Current T2 account transactions:
Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
12/06/2024 | Credit Post 1o7fg$200$7s£11[3)8posit £0.00 £1,838.45 £147,200.30
13/06/2024 | Direct Debit Direct Debit (NEST) £167.40 £0.00 £147,032.90
14/06/2024 | Credit EJR CERAMICS LTD £0.00 £19.40 £147,052.30
17/06/2024 | Faster Payment B/P to: Playdale £150.00 £0.00 £146,902.30
17/06/2024 E‘fjifr Payment B/P to: Binder Ltd £226.80 £0.00 £146,675.50
17/06/2024 | T2 PAYMENt | gy to: | aura Churchil £66.60 £0.00 £146,608.90
17/06/2024 | Cheque Debit Cheque 300280 £160.00 £0.00 £146,448.90
17/06/2024 | Credit C Haynes £0.00 £405.00 £146,853.90
17/06/2024 | Credit HOGGIES LTD £0.00 £150.00 £147,003.90
19/06/2024 | Credit WAGYU D STREET £0.00 £200.00 £147,203.90
19/06/2024 | Credit Th%g’;ﬁ‘;'gysﬂé’ke £0.00 £369.23 £147,573.13
20/06/2024 | Credit FACILITIES M £0.00 £200.00 £147,773.13
21/06/2024 | Direct Debit Direct Debit (NEST) £189.59 £0.00 £147,583.54
24/06/2024 | Direct Debit (Gggicrtzgfgié& £300.00 £0.00 £147,283.54
24/06/2024 Credit East Coast Pizza Company £0.00 £233.25 £147,516.79
24/06/2024 Credit Dapstar engineering Ltd £0.00 £500.00 £148,016.79
24/06/2024 | Credit THE TAVERN £0.00 £750.00 £148,766.79
24/06/2024 | Credit THURLOW NUNN STAND £0.00 £200.00 £148,966.79
25/06/2024 | Credit THE TAVERN £0.00 £750.00 £149,716.79
26/06/2024 | [2SOTPAYMENt| gy 1o ey —— £0.00 |
26/06/2024 | £2oter Payment B/P to: — £0.00 |
26/06/2024 | FasterPayment|  pip 1o, puy £1,251.72 £0.00 |
26/06/2024 | 2SN PAYMENt | pip to: ey £968.00 £0.00 |
26/06/2024 | [2SOTPAYMENt| b 1 ey £890.08 £0.00 |
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Your Current T2 account transactions:
Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
Faster Payment .
26/06/2024 | [ i B/P to: | I £0.00 | G
Faster Payment .
26/06/2024 | B/P to: I I £0.00 ]
26/06/2024 Credit THE TAVERN £0.00 £336.57 £143,219.26
. . Direct Debit (UTILITY
28/06/2024 Direct Debit WAREHOUSE) £141.06 £0.00 £143,078.20
30/06/2024 Fee Service Charge £36.30 £0.00 £143,041.90
. . Direct Debit (LLOYDS
01/07/2024 Direct Debit BANK PLC) £1,196.56 £0.00 £141,845.34
01/07/2024 Credit BEVAN LJ £0.00 £125.55 £141,970.89
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Sending or Receiving Currency

You may be asked for your SWIFTBIC (Bank Identification Code) and IBAN (International Bank
Account Number). These can be found at the top of this statement and are required to ensure
that international banks can find the correct account to credit or debit funds.

When receiving currency into your Unity account, you must inform us of the transaction. The
SWIFTBIC number relates to a central Unity account. We use this account to receive
international currency before allocating the payment to your account. Please call us on 0345
140 1000 for more information.

Fraud Concerns

If you have any concerns regarding fraud on your account, then please call the freephone
number 0808 196 8420.

What happens when something goes wrong?

If you have a problem with your Unity account or our service, please get in touch with us on
0345 140 1000. We aim to resolve any issues as soon as possible.

Accessibility

Unity offers a number of supporting services such as statements in braille
or large print. Please contact us for more information.

Additional information
A copy of our interest rates can be found on our website — unity.co.uk/interest-rates

A copy of our fees and charges can be found on our website —
https://www.unity.co.uk/terms-and-conditions/

This information is also available by calling 0345 140 1000.

To help us improve our service and maintain security, we may monitor and/or record
your telephone calls with us.

s Unity Trust Bank plc is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.
FO I‘ B u S I I’] eS S e S . Unity Trust Bank is entered in the Financial Services Register under number 204570,
F or C ommun itieS Registered Office: Four Brindleyplace, Birmingham, B1 2JB.
*  Registered in England and Wales no. 1713124
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